
Team Position Mobile Email

Coach Adam Beattie 0424 528 897 adm577@live.com.au

Manager Zoe Breakwell 0406 105 378 zoebreakwell@hotmail.com

Coach Greg Jones 0414 187 911 greg@randr.com.au

Manager Rebecca Palmer 0407 853 788 rebeccap@hotkey.net.au

Coach Kristi Miller 0413 473 641 nobrah@gmail.com

Manager Kristi Miller 0413 473 641 nobrah@gmail.com

Coach David Douglass 0468 586 258 davidvk2NU@bigpond.com

Manager Elsa Meliendrez 0410 041 837 latinosandfriends@live.com

Coach Steven Wozniak 0403 124 553 swoza@yahoo.com.au

Manager Kristy Pass 0403 011 492 mktccp@bigpond.com.

Coach Wayne Holbrook 0418 292 179 wayne_mel@hotmail.com

Manager Katrina Rossetti 0422 576 467 katrinarossetti@bigpond.com

Coach John Howieson 0425 254 633 jhowieson@dukespainting.com.au

Manager Brooke Howieson 0405 440 699 jonnbrooke@msn.com

Coach Rob Stokes 0437 261423 rjcstokes@optusnet.com.au

Manager Adele Higgins 0421 711 694 higgins79@optus.net.au

Coach Murray Hills 4399 3717 hillsma@aapt.net.au

Manager Leanne Faber 0407 908 565 huene@aapt.net.au

Coach Cameron Redding 0421 955 722 camash4@bigpond.com

Manager Mark Brodbeck 0407 921 908

Coach Michael Kay 0418 492 367 m.a.kay@bigpond.net.au

Manager Jane Lindley 0421 520 480 janeyfur@talk21.com

Coach Ian Davey 0418 344 924 iandhdayey@bigpond.com

Manager Hayley Davey 0417 656 521 iandhdayey@bigpond.com

Coach Paul Cook 0411 329 308 cookieandcharlie@bigpond.com

Manager Nicola Burton 0409 325 927 nicburton@aapt.net.au

Coach Shane Boughton 0412 924 334 shaneboughton@hotmail.com

Manager Elisha Morgan 0421 735 637 C3070502@uon.edu.au

Coach Brett Wright 0414 897 987 brok319@hotmail.com

Manager Rachel Wright 0405 149 808 brok319@hotmail.com

Coach Jason Plain 0425 236 176 jason.plain@railcorp.nsw.gov.au

Manager Elsa Meliendrez 0410 041 837 latinosandfriends@live.com

hillsma@aapt.net.au
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Coach Stephen Eagleton 0412 477 421 meaghan@delmege.com.au

Manager Meaghan Eagleton 0402 240 203 meaghan@delmege.com.au

Coach James Meehan 0405 769 212

Manager Amy Kennedy amylkennedy@hotmail.com

Coach Greg Hayward 0488 761 577 the.haywards47@bigpond.com

Manager Ian Whittaker 0422 003 642 ian.whittaker@railcorp.nsw.gov.au

Coach Wayne Holbrook 0418 292 179 wayne_mel@hotmail.com

Manager Bronwen Higgin 0411 281 793 bghiggin@bigpond.com

Coach Peter Golding 0438 402 100 petergolding@netspace.net.au

Manager Belle Richardson 0412 708 881 richojbelle@bigpond.com

Coach Ben Jolliffe 0447 159 494

Manager Katrina Selby-Smith 0410 128 135 brian.selby-smith@bigpond.com.au

Coach

Manager Martin Winterborn 0434  606 536 martin_winterborn@cfsgam.com.au

Coach Adam Beattie 0424 528 897 zoebreakwell@hotmail.com

Manager Zoe Breakwell 0424 528 897 zoebreakwell@hotmail.com

Coach Ricky Turner 0466 455 183 karen.turner@workcover.nsw.gov.au

Manager Belinda Scorgie 0418 164 633 abscorgie@hotmail.com

Coach Andrew Halliwell 0417 884 971 ajhalliwell@aapt.net.au

Manager John Faber 0407 908 565 huene@aapt.net.au

Coach Pam McClelland 0425 248 397 pam_mcclelland@rta.nsw.gov.au

Manager Vicki Pollard 0431 950 400 vickipol@tpg.com.au

Coach Joshua Donnelly 0407 569 344 joshua.donnelly2@det.nsw.edu.au

Manager Jamie Donnelly 0403 868 770 jkbadonnelly@gmail.com

Coach Danny Puxty 0404 466 337 danny.puxty@exemail.com.au

Manager

Coach Kevin Butler 4396 4267 kev1.jenny@bigpond.com

Manager Tim Ross 0400 829 384 brooke013@bigpond.com

Coach Chris Berios 0410 837 891 berrypetit@cooltoad.com

Manager Alicia Hills 0411 025 150 hillsma@aapt.net.au

Coach Paul Pols 0411 640 845 pcelptyltd@bigpond.com

Manager Pat Regan 0403 340 352 pregan@hudsonbuild.com.au

Coach Andrew Collier 0427 064 331 allspray001@hotmail.com

Manager Jacqui Kane 0419 900 828 jac_kane@yahoo.com.au 

Coach Pam McClelland 0425 248 397 pam_mcclelland@rta.nsw.gov.au

Manager Kenton Boyd 0488 726 745 shotmaker@ozemail.com.au
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Coach Shane Baker 0425 751 901 bonaccor@bigpond.net.au

Manager Jeff Costa 0430 385 565 jeffkimjamison@yahoo.com.au

Coach Robert Cuff 0404 260 325 deniselcuff@gmail.com

Manager Chris Gaunt 0400 020 623 N/A

Coach Taylor Menteith 0439 288 769 imenteith@yahoo.com.au

Manager Ian Menteith 0425 378 400 imenteith@yahoo.com.au

Coach Richard Rayner 0435 474 942 rich.rayner@hotmail.com

Manager Claire Rayner 0435 474 940 raynerclaire@hotmail.co.uk

Coach Robert King 0423 194 357 rnpking@bigpond.com

Manager Mellisa Collins-Brown 0402 427 444 collins_m1@yahoo.com

Coach Rick Hicks 0450 530 176 kyliebridge@yahoo.com.au

Manager Gloria Bridge 0409 439 930 kyliebridge@yahoo.com.au

Coach Chris Berrios 0410 837 891 berrypetit@cooltoad.com.au

Manager Maria Berrios 0420 379 418 terrios18@yahoo.com.au

Coach Wayne Szydlak 0417 080 999 sidsy70@optusnet.com.au

Manager Dave Auld 0424 268 934 auld1469@bigpond.com

Coach Mark Roberts 0448 881 959 amberfour@bigpond.com

Manager Fiona Somerville 0421 504 192 dfsomerville@iprimus.com.au

Coach Michael Askitis 0417 883 000 naughtyg@bigpond.com.au

Manager Dean Martindale 0414 536 107 pest67@hotmail.com

Coach Mal Appo 0423 674 518 melindataps@live.com.au

Manager Donna Bevan 0414 017 896 donna.bevan@bigpond.com

Coach Craig Steele 0414 927 601 craigsteele4@bigpond.com

Manager Brendan Muller 0418 162 282 fpbr@aapt.net.au

Coach Tony Murphy 0438 260 573 nipntony@primusonline.com.au

Manager Shane Baker 0425 751 901 bonaccor@bigpond.net.au

Coach Harry Wardle 0414 710 610 brigitte.wardle@bigpond.com

Manager Lea-Anne Martin 0418 992 353 fleabe@bigpond.com

Coach Paul Haines 0408 845 911 phaines@tpg.com.au

Manager Rick Dennis 0488 429 090 boxhead_1965@yahoo.com.au

Mick Russell 0416 358 771 jemruss@internode.on.net
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Coach Stuart Ashburner 0439 555 507 stuart@koalapublishing.com.au

Manager Liz Schofield 0416 144 498 allnew@tpg.com.au

Coach Daryl Dawes 0403 340 313 dasdawes@hotmail.com

Manager Vicki Kavanagh 0412 770 409 vickav@bigpond.com

Coach John Downey 0414 252 556 kylie.downey@bigpond.com

Manager Lynn Crelley 0434 348 514

Coach Dee Higgins 0414 920 669 scottdeehiggins@gmail.com

Manager Ian Dunlop 0414 243 180 ildunlop@smartchat.net.au

Coach Steve Jurac 0438 455 733 loutafe@hotmail.com

Manager Catherine Mills 0420 412 440 catharine.mills@gmail.com

Coach Paul Hyland 0403 367 477 juliehyl@bigpond.com

Manager

Coach Trent Murrell 0410 834 145 trent@vulcan.com.au

Manager Danny Hall 0410 310 405 daniel.hall@luxottica.com.au

Coach Aaron Heather 0450 424 498 heatheraaron97@hotmail.com

Manager Liam McBride 0413 341 973 l.mcbride@rcgroup.com.au

Coach Alan Waldock 0425 318 508 Alan_waldock@hotmail.com

Manager Andy Davis 0431 714 982 adavies1977@gmail.com

Coach Frank Muller 0419 760 960 fpbr@aapt.net.au

Manager Penny Muller 0418 162 282 fpbr@aapt.net.au

Coach Luke Drury 0401 022 151 LADrury@wyong.nsw.gov.au

Manager Chad Murrell 0405 149 174 chadmurrell@hotmail.com

Coach Matthew Parry 0422 465 648 matthewparry17@hotmail.com

Manager

Coach Clement Chan 0414 682 204 clenaro@hotmail.com

Manager Peter Johnson 0418 227 592 pjgabbie1@bigpond.com

Coach Robert Alston 0409 972 482 rob.manu.fc@hotmail.com

Manager Steven Grant 0405 445 644 bitemesteve@gmail.com

Coach Mark Donsworth 0406 381 980 donsa@tpg.com.au

Manager Glenn Lawrence 0412 693 120 lorro@tpg.com.au

Glenn Lawrence

Gordon Moore

0412 693 120 lorro@tpg.com.au
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